
確定測量図

S=1/200

地　番

測　点 Xn Yn (Xn+1 - Xn-1)Yn 距　離

2235-5

BK21 -215113.140 -53070.321 458845.995366 9.991

BK11 -215123.061 -53071.505 703144.369745 4.233

BK12 -215126.389 -53068.889 257224.904983 12.821

BK14 -215127.908 -53056.158 -10717.343916 2.837

BK15 -215126.187 -53053.902 -576748.968642 9.244

BK19 -215117.037 -53052.587 -624535.054164 13.834

BK22 -215114.415 -53066.170 -206798.864490 4.342

倍　面　積 

面　積 

地　積 ㎡

415.038882

207.5194410

207.51

地　番

測　点 Xn Yn (Xn+1 - Xn-1)Yn 距　離

2235-9

BK17 -215109.838 -53078.074 -80200.969814 3.700
BK16 -215111.318 -53074.683 220100.710401 9.054

SK5 -215113.985 -53066.031 274192.182177 13.218

BK23 -215116.485 -53053.052 133110.107468 0.625

K5 -215116.494 -53052.427 -108439.160788 8.410

K7 -215114.441 -53060.583 -194467.036695 6.488

K8 -215112.829 -53066.868 -244266.793404 11.598

倍　面　積 

面　積 

地　積 ㎡

29.039345

14.5196725

14.51

地　番

測　点 Xn Yn (Xn+1 - Xn-1)Yn 距　離

2235-10

BK10 -215107.309 -53089.454 705983.559292 15.388

K10 -215122.449 -53092.207 979869.772392 13.049

K12 -215125.765 -53079.586 191033.430014 1.140

K11 -215126.048 -53078.482 -583.863302 0.313

K1 -215125.754 -53078.375 47611.302375 9.994

BK13 -215126.945 -53068.452 33698.467020 0.707

BK12 -215126.389 -53068.889 -206119.564876 4.233

BK11 -215123.061 -53071.505 -703144.369745 9.991

BK21 -215113.140 -53070.321 -599906.908584 4.713

BK18 -215111.757 -53074.826 -117189.215808 2.124

SK7 -215110.932 -53076.783 -138318.096498 6.070

BK9 -215109.151 -53082.586 -192318.209078 7.111

倍　面　積 

面　積 

地　積 ㎡

616.303202

308.1516010

308.15

地　番

測　点 Xn Yn (Xn+1 - Xn-1)Yn 距　離

2235-11

K9 -215106.824 -53089.365 -134263.004085 0.493

BK10 -215107.309 -53089.454 123539.159458 7.111

BK9 -215109.151 -53082.586 192318.209078 6.070

SK7 -215110.932 -53076.783 138318.096498 2.124

BK18 -215111.757 -53074.826 117189.215808 4.713

BK21 -215113.140 -53070.321 141060.913218 4.342

BK22 -215114.415 -53066.170 206798.864490 13.834

BK19 -215117.037 -53052.587 144196.931466 0.503

BK20 -215117.133 -53052.093 -51195.269745 1.072

K4 -215116.072 -53051.942 -33900.190938 0.643

K5 -215116.494 -53052.427 21910.652351 0.625

BK23 -215116.485 -53053.052 -133110.107468 13.218

SK5 -215113.985 -53066.031 -274192.182177 9.054

BK16 -215111.318 -53074.683 -220100.710401 3.700

BK17 -215109.838 -53078.074 -238532.864556 11.686

倍　面　積 

面　積 

地　積 ㎡

37.712997

18.8564985

18.85

地　番

測　点 Xn Yn (Xn+1 - Xn-1)Yn 距　離

2235-12

BK12 -215126.389 -53068.889 -51105.340107 0.707

BK13 -215126.945 -53068.452 119138.674740 14.162

K2 -215128.634 -53054.391 43027.111101 1.174

K3 -215127.756 -53053.612 -610169.591612 10.731

BK20 -215117.133 -53052.093 -568665.384867 0.503

BK19 -215117.037 -53052.587 480338.122698 9.244

BK15 -215126.187 -53053.902 576748.968642 2.837

BK14 -215127.908 -53056.158 10717.343916 12.821

倍　面　積 

面　積 

地　積 ㎡

29.904511

14.9522555

14.95
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